
1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961279AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette B961229AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M42x1.5 B961230NU 1 Pcs.
6 O-Ring Ø39x1.6  1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge Ø35mm B961477NU 1 Pcs.
8 O-Ring Ø34x2  1 Pcs.
9 Manifold B964541NU 1 Set
10 O-Ring Ø27.6x2.4  1 Pcs.
11 O-Ring Ø11x2.5  1 Pcs.
12 Body bath/shower  1 Pcs.
12a Body shower  1 Pcs.
13 O-Ring Ø18.2x1.7 B960270NU 2 Pcs.
14 Nipple M22x1-G1/2 B964675AA 1 Pcs.
15 Non return valve B961346NU 1 Pcs.
16 Cast spout B961318AA 1 Pcs.
17 Nozzle M24x1 A961625AA 1 Pcs.
18 O-Ring Ø14x2.4 A961180NU 2 Pcs.
19 Screw M5x5.5 A960058NU 1 Pcs.
20 Nipple for cast spout B961319AA 1 Pcs.
21 S-connections  2 Pcs.
22 Escutcheon B960242AA 1 Pcs.
23 Fiber ring Ø24x15x2  2 Pcs.

SEVA L

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

14

13

21
12

41

9

22 23

24 25

26

10

11

15

36

37

24 Nipple M19x1.5LH  2 Pcs.
25 O-Ring Ø15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
26 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.
27 Diverter cartr.GEAR Ø25-5 B961233NU 1 Pcs.
28 Screw M28x1 B961232AT 1 Pcs.
29 Insert B961326NU 1 Pcs.
30 Screw M4x8  2 Pcs.
31 Rubber Ø8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.

03.2020

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

for article:
B0976AA

for article:
B0975AA

for article:
B0975AA
B0976AA

12a

17

16

19
18

33

31
32

31

33

28
27

13

20

15

35

28
27

34

14

13

40

43

38

32 Screw M4x5  1 Pcs.
33 Handle diverter B961283AA 1 Pcs.
34 Pipe 150mm  1 Pcs.
35 Nipple for risser pipe B960646AA 1 Pcs.
36 Shower hose L1500mm B964952AA 1 Pcs.
37 Shower 80mm,3F B9364AA 1 Pcs.
38 Wallholder B961320AA 1 Set
39 Escutcheon A962077AA 1 Pcs.
40 Rain shower Ø200mm B960938AA 1 Pcs. 
41 Slider Ø25 A860807AA 1 Pcs.
42 Sealing set B961321AA 1 Pcs.
43 Risser pipe  1 Pcs.
44 Pipe extension Ø25x150 B961275AA 1 Pcs.
45 O-Ring Ø17x2 A961810NU 2 Pcs.  

39

13

for article:
B0975AAB0977AA

B0976AA

32

30

29

3029

44

45

B0975AA

B0976AA

B0977AA

17
8

10
00

-1
02

0

72

100°

121

20
6

11
00

71

178

102

68

294

10°

Ø202

466

15
0±

23
Ø

70 G
1/

2

17
8

60
2

15
0±

23

66-71

100°

Ø
70

G
1/

2

166-171

56
3

10
40

84

100

68

466

294

10°

Ø202

17
8

96
5

15
0±

23

72

100°

Ø
70 G
1/

2

102

20
0

10
40

84

102

72

466

10°
Ø202

294

13

42

for article:
B0976AA
B0977AA


